Fri. Nov. 22"
Mon. Nov. 25%
Mon. Dec. 2"
Wed. Dec. 4™
Wed. Nov. 27th
Mon. Dec 9
Thurs. Dec. 12t
Mon. Dec. 16"
Sat. Dec. 21
Mon. Dec. 23™
Mon. Dec 30™"
Thurs. Jan 2"
Mon. Jan 6%
Wed. Jan. 8"
Mon. Jan 13t
Thurs. Jan 16%"
Sat. Jan 18
Mon. Jan 20
Wed. Feb. 5t
Thurs. Feb. 13

Wellsville

Edison

Southern Local
East Palestine
Buckeye Local
Weirton Madonna
Heartland Christian
Buckeye Local
Lisbon

Edison

Wellsville
Newcomerstown
Weirton Madonna
Southern Local
Bridgeport
Heartland Christian
Newcomerstown
Bridgeport

East Palestine

Malvern

Toronto Girls Basketball 2024-25

Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

Home

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
12:00
5:30
5:30
6:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
1:00
5:30
5:30
5:30



